
 

 ADVISORY COMMITTEE MEMBERS 

Program: Occupational Therapy Assist. Year: 2014-2015 

Program Director: Dr. Sheree Talkington  
 

 

Name Title Company Phone E-Mail 

Rena Hutches PTA BSA 
212-2000 rena.hutches@bsahs.org 

 

Sara Rosales COTA Bivins Memorial 
355-7453 N/A 

Marcia Bentle COTA Progressive Step 
236-7365 mbentle@extendicare.com 

 

Erica Bass COTA BSA Hospital 
212-3130 eric.bass@bsahs.com 

 

Laura Ribera OTR NWTH 
351-7045 laura.ribera@nwths.com 

 

Tracy McLeland COTA NWTHS 
354-1000 N/A 

Dayna Rodriquez 
Chavez 

COTA Progressive Step 
236-7365 N/A 

Mary Bradley Crow OTR Welch Rehab 
647-5646 mary.crow@cchdonline.com 

 

Omar Santos COTA Vibra Rehab 
468-2932 N/A 

Misty Forbes COTA Pampa RMC 
665-3721 N/A 

Donna Ward COTA Craig Methodist 
352-7244 donnalou.dw@gmail.com 

 

Kellie O’Connor OTR, MOT Welch Rehab 
647-5646 N/A 

Amanda Grinie COTA NWTHS 
354-1000 amandagrinie@yahoo.com 

 

Crystal Summers COTA Epic Pediatric 
Homecare 

231-9134 N/A 

Kalea Diaz COTA Turn Center 
353-3596 kalea@turncenter.org 

 

Shonda Smith COTA Turn Center 
353-3596 shonda@turncenter.org 

 

Regan Hall OTR Turn Center 
353-3596 regan@turncenter.org 

 

Kasia Bledsoe OTR Specialized 
Therapy Services 

468-9400 kbledsoe@stsamarillo.com 
 

Monica Sisneros COTA Specialized 
Therapy Services 

468-9400 msisneros@stsamarillo.com 
 

Paula Cornelius N/A Community Rep 
433-3973 paula_cornelius@ml.com 
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Jeff Sumpter N/A Community Rep 
433-8464 jsumpter@hcspc.com 

 

Renee Lichtie COTA Moore County  
935-7171 N/A 

Katie Gordy COTA Bivins 
355-7453 N/A 

Ethan Willis LOTA Various Agencies 
680-6490 mcrew78@yahoo.com 

Kristie Pringle N/A N/A 
220-5017 kristipringle@hotmail.com 

 

Ashley Hernandez COTA BSA 
212-2000 N/A 

Ashley Henson COTA N/A 
340-4516 amhenson82@gmail.com 

 

Ex-Officios: 

Dr. Sheree 
Talkington 

Program 
Director 

Amarillo College 
354-6079 sltalkington@actx.edu 

 

Mark Rowh Dean Amarillo College 
354-6070 merowh@actx.edu 

 

Ernesto Olmos Advisor Amarillo College 
354-6007 efolmos@actx.edu 

 

Jerry Moller Interim VP Amarillo College 
371-5297 jemoller@actx.edu 

 

Melissa Adams 
Part-Time 
Faculty 

Amarillo College 
371-5000 maadams28@actx.edu 

 

 Student Rep Amarillo College 
N/A N/A 

 Student Rep  Amarillo College 
N/A N/A 
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